[ number of missing inner layers |

1072

1073

10

107°

Entries 388

Mean 0.03093

Std Dev 0.2132

H H H |

| Entries 388

Mean 0.03093

Std Dev 0.2132

Entries

Mean

Std Dev

P

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

108

o
b
Ofrrrrifrrr

05 115 2 25 3 35

[ number of missing outer layers |

1072

1073

10

107°

108

o
&
Orrrrrifrrrr

1e Entries 388
E : Mean 2.387
E N Std Dev 2.456

. B |
SERREE- T Tttt " TEntries 388
F : Mean 2.387
o : Std Dev 2.456
E Entries
F ' Mean
r . Std Dev
SRR TR P P
E : Entries
r N Mean
I : Std Dev 2456
I o S S R

NI B B

20 25

mean hi

TT_MS_detT-chi2

T_MS_detT-dpdq

20

14F
12
10

11 SO RN SRS SR s S
11 RO R RS SR S -

...... A
[P R PR [P # | T

[y

0.95

Entries 136102

| Mean 2117

Std Dev 5.94

: I

= Entries 136102

Y N S SR Mean 2117

107€ : Std Dev 5.94

E : . I

B : Entries 136102

Y ] an 2117

10°E ; LI;&DEV 594

E 5 I

r : Entries 136102

_4 N Mean 2117

10°° T [ Std Dev 5.94

-5 . CUURUURUUR s RUTIS

107 - v b L

10;@_ I . I L I
Illuum:ullIIIIIIIIII :
TR

0.95

101

102

10

o
o
6]

Entries 388
Mean

Std Dev
N |
Entrie: 388
Mean 7.729
Std Dev 4.396
Entries 388
Mean 7.729

Std Dev

iy
TTTT] T

[Nofreco track vs pT |

1072

1073

10

10°°

10 15 20 25 30

= - Entries 823
r : Mean 0.6565
. Std Dev 1.695
"""""""""" prrereeTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT
Entries 823
: Mean 0.6565
N Std Dev 1.695
-------------------- PR 2
3 : - T
E : Entries 823
- Mean 0.6565
I = R = Std Dev 1.695
E : Entries
L : Mean 0.6565
L eeieaeees [ e .| Std Dev 1.695
10l il |
| BB 3 i A L




	Contents
	Page 1


